
Route -  S-568

Clunes to Eltham Public via Pearces Creek, Boat Harbour

TERRY

AM - Service

Eltham Public School Run

AM 7:30 Depart Depot, Bangalow

AM 7:46 Main St Bus Stop, Clunes

AM 7:48 TL onto Johnston Rd

AM 7:51 TR onto Federation Drive, (Turnaround) head back and TR onto Johnston Rd

AM 7:55 TL onto Eltham Rd

AM 7:57 TR onto Pearson Rd

AM 8:00 Continue / becomes Cowlong Rd

AM 8:05 TR into Roseview Rd (turnaround) back out TL onto Cowlong Rd

AM 8:07 TR onto Humpty Back Rd

AM 8:13 Cross over Eltham Rd, continue onto Pearces Creek Hall Rd

AM 8:15 TL Houghlahans Creeks Rd

AM 8:16 TL onto Eltham Rd

AM 8:18 TR onto Humpty Back Rd

AM 8:25 TL onto Cowlong Rd

AM 8:31 Arrive at Macadamia Factory  (Turnaround)

Head back northeast along Cowlong Rd

AM 8:35 TL onto Camerons Rd

AM 8:40 TL onto Boatharbour Rd

AM 8:44 Arrive at 41 Boatharbour Rd (Turnaround) go back East on Boatharbour Rd

AM 8:55 Arrive at Eltham Public School

AM 9:20 Arrive at Depot

      Complaints and Enquiries relating to the bus service of, BULZOMI BUS LINES may be made to: 

Bus Operator at: P.O Box 469 Bangalow NSW 2479

                  Or by Phone / No. 0400585331                       TR - turn right       TL - turn left



Route -  S-568

Clunes to Eltham Public via Pearces Creek, Boat Harbour

TERRY

PM - Service

Eltham Public School Run

PM 2:30 Depart Depot, Bangalow

PM 2:47 Main St Bus Stop, Clunes

PM 2:49 TL onto Johnston Rd

TL onto Eltham Rd then TR onto Boatharbour Rd

PM 2:58 Arrive at Eltham Public School

PM 3:02 Depart Eltham Public School

Turnaround go back North on Boatharbour Rd

PM 3:05 TR onto Eltham Rd

PM 3:07 TR onto Pearson Rd

PM 3:13 Continue / becomes Cowlong Rd

PM 3:20 TR into Roseview Rd (turnaround) back out TL onto Cowlong Rd

PM 3:21 TR onto Humpty Back Rd

PM 3:25 Cross over Eltham Rd, continue onto Pearces Creek Hall Rd

PM 3:27 TL Houghlahans Creeks Rd

PM 3:28 TL onto Eltham Rd

PM 3:30 TR onto Humpty Back Rd

PM 3:35 TL onto Cowlong Rd

PM 3:40 Arrive at Macadamia Factory  (Turnaround)

Head back North East along Cowlong Rd

PM 3:46 TL onto Camerons Rd

PM 3:50 TL onto Boatharbour Rd

PM 3:55 Arrive at 41 Boatharbour Rd (Turnaround) go back East on Boatharbour Rd

PM 4:08 TL onto Eltham Rd

PM 4:09 TR onto Johnston Rd

PM 4:10 TL onto Federation Dr, (Turnaround) head back TL onto Johnston Rd

PM 4:35 Arrive at Depot, Bangalow

      Complaints and Enquiries relating to the bus service of, BULZOMI BUS LINES may be made to: 

Bus Operator at: P.O Box 469 Bangalow NSW 2479

                  Or by Phone / No. 0400585331                       TR - turn right       TL - turn left


